Arcari + Danesi Dosaggio Zero

Az. La Montagnetta Insolito Rose

Barone Pizzin Riserva Bagnadore

Bellavista

Bellavista Vittorio Moretti Riserva

Boschis Francesco Spumante Rosato

Ca' del Vent Blanc de Blancs

Ca' del Vent L'Escluso

Ca' del Vent Sospiri

Carussin Moscato

Cerrino Alta Langa Padosée

Cesare Pavese Alta Langa

Cesconi Blauwal

Contratto For England Blanc De Noir

Franciacorta

Brut Rosé

Franciacorta Brut

Franciacorta Brut Saten

Franciacorta Extrabrut

Spumante Rosato Extra Brut

Franciacorta Riserva Pas Opere'

Franciacorta Pas Opere

Franciacorta Riserva Pas Opere

Moscato

Alta Langa

Alta Langa Metodo Classico

Trento Doc

Alta Langa

2011

2008

2011

2008

2019

2011

2011

2008

2018

2018

2016

55 €

30 €

9N €

60 €

125 €

32€

60 €

70 €

70 €

20€

30€

30€

40 €

50 €



Contratto For England Rose'

Contratto Millesimato

Contratto Millesimato

Enrico Serafino Alta Langa Oudeis MG

Enrico Serafino Zero Pas Doseé MG

Erpacrife

Ferghettina Riserva 33

Ferghettina Rose'

Ferrari Giulio Riserva del Fondatore

Ferrari Giulio Riserva del Fondatore

Ferrari Perlé

Ferrari Perle' Nero MG

Ferrari Perlé Rose

Ferrari Perlé Zero

Spumante Pas Dosé

Metodo Classico Pas Dose'

Metodo Classico Pas Dose'

Alta Langa

Alta Langa

Metodo Classico Dosaggio Zero

Franciacorta Brut Riserva Pas Opere'

Franciacorta Brut

Trento Doc

Trento Doc

Trento Doc

Trento Doc

Trento Doc

Trento Doc

2012

2013

2016

2016

2014

2016

2007

2009

2002

2006

2016

2008

2015

2013

50 €

35€

35€

9N €

140 €

40 €

55 €

55 €

190 €

190 €

60 €

180 €

75 €

75 €



La Fusina Alta Langa

Podere Le Surie

Lungarotti Millesimato

Maset Cava Vintage

Montenisa Dizero

Montenisa Rose'

Monterossa Cabochon

Monterossa Cabochon Rose'

Negro Dosage Zero

Nervi-Conterno Jefferson

Poderi Colla Nebbiolo Rosé

Revelli Luciano Val Bruna

Rocche dei Manzoni Brut Zero

Rocche dei Manzoni Valentino Brut
Zero

Alta Langa

Alta Langa Extra Brut

Metodo Classico

Cava

Franciacorta Brut Pas Dose' Blanc de

Blancs

Franciacorta Brut

Franciacorta Brut

Franciacorta Brut

Metodo Classico

Metodo Classico

Vino Spumante di Qualita Metodo

Classico Extra Brut

Alta Langa

Metodo Classico

Metodo Classico

2017

2018

2014

2018

2005

2005

2010

2017

2013

2017

2001

2004

30 €

40 €

35€

25€

45 €

45 €

9N €

160 €

45 €

80 €

50 €

35€

90 €

80 €



Rocche dei Manzoni Brut Zero

Rocche dei Manzoni Brut Zero 3L

Rocche dei Manzoni Door 185

Rotari Cuvee 28

Rotari Riserva Flavio

Rotari Riserva Flavio

Rotari Riserva Flavio

Tasca Almerita

Metodo Classico

Metodo Classico

Metodo Classico

Trento Doc

Trento Doc Nature

Trento Doc Nature

Trento Doc

Metodo Classico

2005

2004

2007

2012

2012

2015

80 €

380 €

70 €

30€

80 €

70 €

70 €

45 €



